
Municipality Tax Asessor Mailing Address Email Telephone

0 Monmouth County Board of 
Taxation

Matt Clark 1 East Main Street Freehold, NJ 07728 matt.clark@co.monmouth.nj.us (732) 431-7404

1 Aberdeen Twp. Scott Kineavy scott.kineavy@aberdeennj.org 732-583-4200 Ext 122

2 Allenhurst Boro Gail Scaglione taxassessor@allenhurstnj.org 732-531-2757

3 Allentown Boro Gail Scaglione taxassessor@allentownboronj.co
m

609-259-3151 Ext 131

4 Asbury Park City Michael Delre Michael.Delre@cityofasburypark.c
om

732-502-5750

5 Atlantic Highlands Boro Renee Frotton taxassessor@ahnj.com 732-291-1444 Ext 3105

6 Avon-By-The-Sea Boro Marc Freda taxassessor@avonbytheseanj.co
m

732-502-4510

7 Belmar Boro William Fitzpatrick assessor@belmar.com 732-681-3700 Ext 212

8 Bradley Beach Boro Erick Aguiar eaguiar@bradleybeachnj.gov 732-776-2999 Ext 1019

9 Brielle Boro Scott Imbriaco simbriaco@brielleboro.com 732-528-6600 Ext 5116

10 Colts Neck Twp. William Laird wlaird@coltsneck.org 732-462-5470 Ext 113

11 Deal Boro Erick Aguiar eaguiar@dealborough.com 732-996-2053

12 Eatontown Boro John Gillooly taxa@eatontownnj.com 732-389-7609

13 Englishtown Boro Mark Fitzpatrick assessor@englishtownnj.com 732-446-9235

14 Fair Haven Boro Greg Hutchinson ghutchinson@fhboro.net 732-747-0241 Ext 213

15 Farmingdale Boro Jason Sheets assessor@farmingdaleborough.or
g

732-938-4077

16 Freehold Boro Scott Kineavy skineavy@freeholdboro.org 732-462-4200

17 Freehold Twp. Matthew Barbieri mbarbieri@twp.freehold.nj.us 732-294-2042

18 Hazlet Twp. Gail Scaglione gscaglione@hazletnj.org 732-264-1700 Ext 8655

19 Highlands Boro Greg Hutchinson assessor@highlandsnj.gov 732-872-1224

20 Holmdel Twp. Erick Aguiar eaguiar@holmdeltownship.com 732-946-2820 Ext 1431

21 Howell Twp. Greg Hutchinson ghutchinson@twp.howell.nj.us 732-938-4500 Ext 4325

22 Interlaken Boro Alex Worth aworth@interlakenboro.com 732-531-7405

23 Keansburg Boro Alex Worth alex.worth@keansburg-nj.us 732-787-0215 Ext 114

24 Keyport Boro Michael Delre mdelre@keyportonline.com 732-739-5134

26 Little Silver Boro Erick Aguiar eaguiar@littlesilvernj.gov 732-842-7039

27 Loch Arbour Village Erick Aguiar eaguiar@locharbour.us 732-996-2053

28 Long Branch City John E. Butow jbutow@longbranch.org 732-222-7000 Ext 5658
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29 Manalapan Twp. Robin Bucchi rbucchi@mtnj.org 732-446-8311

30 Manasquan Boro Ted Lamicella taxassessor@manasquan-nj.gov (732) 449-8444 ext 2238

31 Marlboro Twp. Renee Frotton rfrotton@marlboro-nj.gov 732-536-0200 Ext 1803

32 Matawan Boro Eric Zanetti eric.zanetti@matawanborough.co
m

732-566-3898 Ext 607

33 Middletown Twp. Alex  Worth aworth@middletownnj.org 732-615-2089

34 Millstone Twp. Christopher Anthes taxassessor@millstonenj.gov 732-446-2022

35 Monmouth Beach Boro Timothy Anfuso cnplanners@optonline.net 732-229-2204 Ext 117

37 Neptune Twp. A. Dawn Crozier-
Freeman

dfreeman@neptunetownship.org 732-988-5200

36 Neptune City Boro William Fitzpatrick wfitzpatrick@neptunecitynj.com 732-776-7224 Ext 

38 Ocean Twp. William Laird wlaird@oceantwp.org 732-531-5000 Ext 3345

39 Oceanport Boro John E. Butow taxassessor@oceanportboro.com 732-222-8179

40 Red Bank Boro William Laird wlaird@redbanknj.org 732-530-2767

41 Roosevelt Boro Donna Taylor taxassessor@rooseveltnj.us (609) 448-0539

42 Rumson Boro Erick Aguiar eaguiar@rumsonnj.gov 732-842-3300

43 Sea Bright Boro Marc Freda 1099 Ocean Avenue Sea Bright, 
NJ 07760

1099 Ocean Avenue
Sea Bright, NJ 07760

mfreda@seabrightnj.org 732-842-0099

44 Sea Girt Boro Scott Kineavy skineavy@seagirtboro.com 732-449-9433 Ext 119

45 Shrewsbury Boro John Gillooly jgillooly@shrewsburyboro.com 732-741-4200 Ext 110

46 Shrewsbury Twp. Jay Briscione jbriscione@themeersgroup.com, 
jbriscione@townshipofshrewsbury
.com

732-542-0572

25 Lake Como (South Belmar 
Boro)

Mark Fitzpatrick mfitzpatrick@boro.lake-como.nj.us 732-681-3232 Ext 214

47 Spring Lake Boro Marc Freda assessor@springlakeboro.org 732-449-0800 Ext 612

48 Spring Lake Heights Boro Scott Imbriaco taxassessor@springlakehts.com 732-449-3500

49 Tinton Falls Boro Scott Imbriaco assessor@tintonfalls.com 732-542-3400 Ext 223

50 Union Beach Boro Michael Delre taxassessor@unionbeachnj.gov 732-264-2360

51 Upper Freehold Twp. Donna Taylor assessor@uftnj.com 609-758-7738 Ext 21

52 Wall Twp. Ted Lamicella tlamicella@townshipofwall.com 732-449-8444 Ext 2238

53 West Long Branch Boro Scott Imbriaco simbriaco@westlongbranch.org 732-571-5985
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